
Office Of The Executive Engineer 

Rural Works Department, Works Division, Benipatti, Madhubani. 

SUPPLEMENTARYAGREEMENT NO:- G 3BS/9-93 (9) 
63 SRS,So 9), 

Name of the Work : Construction and Maintenance of Road and .D work 

for POKHRAUNI CHOWK TO BHUMIHAR TOL Under 

MMGSY (SC) in Madhwapur Block (Tender ID-87607) 

VILL-Name of the Agency- DHARMADEV TIVARI, 170, MAHUA, 

MAHUA, MADHAWAPUR, MADHUBANI. 

Previous Agreement Amount 

(Construction with Maintenance) :- Rupees 59,99,159=00 (Rupees Fifty Nine 

Lakh Ninety Nine Thousand One Hundred 

Twenty Nine) Only 

Revised BOQ Amount 

(Construction with Maintenance): Rupees- 72,56,218=00 (Rupees Seventy 
Two Lakh Fifty Six Thousand Two 

Hundred Eighteen) Only 

Revised Agreement Amount 

(Construction with Maintenance):- Rupees.- 12,57,059=00 (Rupees Twelve 

Lakh Fifty Seven Thousand Fifty Nine) 

Only 

Rate Quated: 10.00 % Below on Schedule Rate. 

Total Earnest Money Deposite 

(With additional performance security): -Rs.-7S 600(See P/ Thasw 

Date of Start:- o 6 0/-3o.93 

Date of Completion:-
DS-/6-9o92 

O. 2 
Executie Ehgíneer 
R.W.D. Works, Divisien 

Benipatt1 



ITR TR TRTINDIA NON JUDICIAL 

ONE THOUSAND RUPEES 

5.1000 Rs.1000 

IND1A 

ER BIHAR 
26 DEC 022 

9)3 

o-02:85 

ETa 
SUPPLEMENTARY AGREEMENT FORM 

Agreement 
This agreement made the.. ...Day of.. ..2023, .. 

between Executive Engineer, Rural Works Department, Works Division, Benipatti, 

of the one part, and DHARMADEV TTVARI, T70, MAHUA, VILL- MAHUA, 
MADHAWAPUR, MADHUBANI (hereinafter called "the contractor" of the other 

part) 
Whereas the Employer is desirous that the Contractor execute 

Constructiop and Maintenance of Road and C.D work for POKHRAUNI CHOWK 

TO BHUMIHAR TOL Under MMGSY (SC) in Madhwapur Block 

(Tender ID-B7607) And the Employer has accepted the Bid by the Contractor for the 

Execution and completion of such works and the remedying of the any defects therein 

COSt Or Rupees. 72,36,218-00-(Rupees Seventy TwoLakh Fi Six Theusand Iwo 

Hundred Eighteeny OHly. 
POKHRAUNI EHOWK TO BHUMIHAR TOL Under MMGSY | Length in Km 

(SC) in Madhwapur Block (Tender ID-87607) 9743 

Executive Engneer 
RWD. Works, Division 
ERaipet hai lilorsn 



NOW THIS AGREEMENT WITHNESSETH as follows: 
n this agreement, works and expressions shall have same meanings as are 

respectively assigned to them in the conditions of contract hereinafter to, and they 
shall be deemed to form and be read and construed as part of this Agreement. 

2.n this Agreement of the payment to be made by the employer to the contractor as 

hereinafter mentioned the works and remedy any defects therein in all aspects with 
the provisions of the contract. 

3. The Employer hereby covenants to pay the contractor in consideration of the 

execution and completion of the works and remedying the defect wherein the 

contract price of such as may became payable under the provisions of the contract 

at the times and in the manner prescribed by the contract. 

4. Following documents shall be deemed to form and read and construed as part of 

this Agreement, viz: 

(1) Letter of Acceptance 
(2) Notice of proceed with works. 

(3) Contractor's Bid 
(4) Contractor data 

(5) Special conditions of contract and General Conditions of contract. 

6) Specification MORD 

(7) Drawing 
(8) Bill of quantities, And 

(9)Other document listed in the contract data as forming part of the contract 

In witness where of the parried there to have this Agreement to be the day and first 

before written. 

The common seal of --

Was here unto affixed in the presence of 

Signed, Seal and delivered by the said ---

In the presence of 

Binding Signature of Employer 

Binding Signature of Contractor 

Executive Engincéf 
R.W.D. Works, Division AlaDliea ipata ion 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

